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Modular 20-Foot Container 
Business Design Collection

Container type: Standard 20-foot shipping container
Project approach: Adaptive re-use/modular conversion
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3D Front Axonometry Surface 
Name

Metal - 
Iron

Metal - 
Stainless 
Steel

Wood - 
Pine 
Grained 
Horizontal

Metal - 
Iron

Metal - 
Stainless 
Steel

Wood - 
Pine 
Grained 
Horizontal

Metal - 
Iron
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Stainless 
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Wood - 
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Surface Color  
[Sample]

Surface Color  
[R,G,B]
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Casing 
Total Area 

0.01

0.05

1.50

0.01

0.05

1.40

0.01

0.05

1.40

0.58

2.66

1.85

9.57 m²
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